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Diana Alexis Dance Academy, Recital 2025 / The Greatest Show - Show 3 Comp girls with quick

Day Class
Tuesday Advanced Jazz (13 & up)
Tuesday Intermediate Musical Theatre (9-12)

Monday Hip Hop (9-12)
Wednesday Teen Contemporary (13 & up)
Tuesday Intermediate Jazz (9-12)
Wednesday Hip Hop (9-12)

Monday Advanced Ballet

Wednesday Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)

Sunday Beginner/Intermediate Tap
Monday Hip Hop (9-12)
Tuesday Intermediate Jazz (9-12)
Tuesday Advanced Tap (10-15)
Monday Intermediate Ballet (Ages 9-12)
N/A Royal Duet, Rellie & Audrey

Monday Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)

Wednesday Advanced Acro (9-12)

Wednesday Teen Acro (13 & up)
Tuesday  Advanced Musical Theatre (10 & up)

Thursday  Intermediate Ballet Technique (8-11)

Wednesday Teen Hip Hop (13 & up)
Monday Advanced Contemporary
Thursday Hip Hop (9-12)
N/A Lavender Duet, Ashley & Paige

Thursday Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)

Monday Intermediate Jazz (9-12)

Tuesday Intermediate Tap (9-12)

Tuesday Advanced Hip Hop (13 & up)
N/A Grande Finale

Time
7:30
7:30

6:30
8:30
6:30
7:30
7:30

6:30
11:00
6:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
N/A
8:30

5:30

7:30
8:30

5:30
8:30
8:30

6:30
N/A

8:00
7:30
6:30
8:30
N/A

Teacher
Miss Brittany
Miss Grace

Miss Mercede
Miss Anna
Miss Brittany
Miss Bri
Mr. Tommy

Miss Anna
Miss Maura
Miss Bri
Miss Brittany
Miss Maura
Miss Grace
Miss Brittany
Miss Diana

Miss Anna

Miss Anna
Miss Grace

Miss Fang
Miss Bri
Miss Anna

Miss Bri
Miss Bri

Miss Bri
Miss Bri
Miss Maura
Miss Diana
Miss Diana

Teacher
Assistant

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Miss Jada,
Miss Danielle

N/A
N/A
Miss Madi
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Miss Rellie
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
Miss Lily
N/A
N/A
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changes - Stage Right
Quick Changes: 1 song to change, 2 songs to change, 3 songs to w/Moms (side you enter

Song change the stage)
"Circus" Amelia B, Maggie M (w/Miss Brittany & Miss Bri), Molly F, Rec girls with quick
"The Witch" Brooke C (w/Miss Grace) changes - Stage Left
w/Teachers (side you
"Fire" Grace M (w/Miss Mercede) exit the stage)
Pure Imagination” Amelia B (w/Miss Christina), Molly F, Maggie M
"Le Jazz Hot" Grace M, Eva C, Lana O (w/ Miss Grace), Reese B, Brooke C
"Don't Play with Fire"
"Shostakovich Waltz" Eva C, Amelia B, Molly F
Lana O, Reese B, Cora B, Gemma W (w/ Miss Mercede & Miss Brittany),
"This is Me" Sadie P
"Magic To Do"
"Getcha' Popcorn” Emily R (w/ Miss Bri), Reese B
"Baby I'm a Star" Aundraya K, Ellis J, Leela P, Lianna H, Cora B, Gemma W, Sadie P
"Can't Be Tamed"
"What Was | Made For" Aundraya K, Ellis J, Ada M (w/ Miss Grace), Emily R
100% Pure Love
"Mirrors" Ada M, Leela P, Lianna H
INTERMISSION
"Applause” Claudia F (w/ Miss Bri), Reese B
Alex S (w/ Miss Mercede), Leela P, Logan A, Maly, Olivia L, Sadie P,
"Welcome to the Bernadette M, Brynn M (w/ Miss Christina & Miss Brittany) , Eva C,
Jungle" Leela P, Lulu P, Megan M (w/ Miss Anna & Miss Maura) Paige S
"A Night to Remember" Roma E (w/ Miss Grace)
Claudia F (w/ Miss Brittany), Reese B, Alex S (w/ Miss Mercede), Leela
"Coppelia" P, Logan A, Maly, Olivia L, Sadie P, Dylan G, Nora P, Olivia D, Olivia O
"Dark Circus" Roma E, Bernadette M, Brynn M, Eva C, Lulu P, Megan M
"The Sound of Silence" Paige S
Olivia O, Alex S, Claudia F, Dylan G, Leela P, Nora P, Olivia D, Reese
"Now You See Me" B, Sadie P, Aundraya K, Sadie P
"Unhappily" Paige S, Ashley
"The Show Must Go
Oon" Olivia O, Julianna I, Logan A, Willa B (w/ Miss Grace)
"Maneater" Emily M (w/ Miss Bri)
"Great Balls of Fire" Julianna I, Logan A, Willa B, Leela P, Aundraya K, Sadie P
"Fire Mix" Emily M



