					Teacher		25 / The Greate	Quick Changes: 1 song to change, 2 songs to change, 3 songs to	changes - Stage Right w/Moms (side you enter
Number	Day	Class	Time	Teacher	Assistant	Studio	Song	change	the stage)
1	Tuesday	Advanced Jazz (13 & up)	7:30	Miss Brittany	N/A	В	"Circus"	Amelia B, Maggie M (w/Miss Brittany & Miss Bri), Molly F,	Rec girls with guick
2	Tuesday	Intermediate Musical Theatre (9-12)	7:30	Miss Grace	N/A	Α	"The Witch"	Brooke C (w/Miss Grace)	changes - Stage Left
3	Monday	Hip Hop (9-12)	6:30	Miss Mercede	N/A	В	"Fire"	Grace M (w/Miss Mercede)	w/Teachers (side you exit the stage)
4	Wednesday	Teen Contemporary (13 & up)	8:30	Miss Anna	N/A	В	Pure Imagination"	Amelia B (w/Miss Christina), Molly F, Maggie M	Dowstairs Inner
5	Tuesday	Intermediate Jazz (9-12)	6:30	Miss Brittany	N/A	В	"Le Jazz Hot"	Grace M, Eva C, Lana O (w/ Miss Grace), Reese B, Brooke C	Dressing Rooms - 1 Lilac Comp Team, 2 Lavender & Royal Comp
6	Wednesday	Hip Hop (9-12)	7:30	Miss Bri	N/A	Α	"Don't Play with Fire"		
7	Monday	Advanced Ballet	7:30	Mr. Tommy	N/A	В	"Shostakovich Waltz"	Eva C, Amelia B, Molly F	Teams
8	Wednesday	Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)	6:30	Miss Anna	Miss Jada, Miss Danielle	В	"This is Me"	Lana O, Reese B, Cora B, Gemma W (w/ Miss Mercede & Miss Brittany), Sadie P	
9	Sunday	Beginner/Intermediate Tap	11:00	Miss Maura	N/A	Α	"Magic To Do"		
10	Monday	Hip Hop (9-12)	6:30	Miss Bri	N/A	Α	"Getcha' Popcorn"	Emily R (w/ Miss Bri), Reese B	
11	Tuesday	Intermediate Jazz (9-12)	5:30	Miss Brittany	Miss Madi	В	"Baby I'm a Star"	Aundraya K, Ellis J, Leela P, Lianna H, Cora B, Gemma W, Sadie P	
12	Tuesday	Advanced Tap (10-15)	5:30	Miss Maura	N/A	Α	"Can't Be Tamed"		
13	Monday	Intermediate Ballet (Ages 9-12)	5:30	Miss Grace	N/A	В	"What Was I Made For"	Aundraya K, Ellis J, Ada M (w/ Miss Grace), Emily R	
14	N/A	Royal Duet, Rellie & Audrey	N/A	Miss Brittany	N/A		100% Pure Love		
15	Monday	Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)	8:30	Miss Diana	N/A	Α	"Mirrors"	Ada M, Leela P, Lianna H	
	INTERMISSION								
16	Wednesday	Advanced Acro (9-12)	5:30	Miss Anna	N/A	В	"Applause"	Claudia F (w/ Miss Bri), Reese B	
17	Wednesday	Teen Acro (13 & up)	7:30	Miss Anna	N/A	В	"Welcome to the Jungle"	Alex S (w/ Miss Mercede), Leela P, Logan A, Maly, Olivia L, Sadie P, Bernadette M, Brynn M (w/ Miss Christina & Miss Brittany), Eva C, Leela P, Lulu P, Megan M (w/ Miss Anna & Miss Maura) Paige S	
18	Tuesday	Advanced Musical Theatre (10 & up)	8:30	Miss Grace	N/A	Α	"A Night to Remember"	Roma E (w/ Miss Grace)	
19	Thursday	Intermediate Ballet Technique (8-11)	5:30	Miss Fang	Miss Rellie	В	"Coppelia"	Claudia F (w/ Miss Brittany), Reese B, Alex S (w/ Miss Mercede), Leela P, Logan A, Maly, Olivia L, Sadie P, Dylan G, Nora P, Olivia D, Olivia O	
20	Wednesday	Teen Hip Hop (13 & up)	8:30	Miss Bri	N/A	В	"Dark Circus"	Roma E, Bernadette M, Brynn M, Eva C, Lulu P, Megan M	
21	Monday	Advanced Contemporary	8:30	Miss Anna	N/A	В	"The Sound of Silence"	Paige S	
22	Thursday	Hip Hop (9-12)	6:30	Miss Bri	N/A	В	"Now You See Me"	Olivia O, Alex S, Claudia F, Dylan G, Leela P, Nora P, Olivia D, Reese B, Sadie P, Aundraya K, Sadie P	
23	N/A	Lavender Duet, Ashley & Paige	N/A	Miss Bri	N/A		"Unhappily"	Paige S, Ashley	
24	Thursday	Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)	8:00	Miss Bri	N/A	Α	"The Show Must Go On"	Olivia O, Julianna I, Logan A, Willa B (w/ Miss Grace)	
25	Monday	Intermediate Jazz (9-12)	7:30	Miss Bri	N/A	Α	"Maneater"	Emily M (w/ Miss Bri)	
26	Tuesday	Intermediate Tap (9-12)	6:30	Miss Maura	Miss Lily	Α	"Great Balls of Fire"	Julianna I, Logan A, Willa B, Leela P, Aundraya K, Sadie P	
27	Tuesday	Advanced Hip Hop (13 & up)	8:30	Miss Diana	N/A	В	"Fire Mix"	Emily M	
28	N/A	Grande Finale	N/A	Miss Diana	N/A	N/A			